Printing time:10:40
THURSDAY, 16.05.2024.

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme -Full | win inBoth Hlves| Total Goals - Under/Over H(;Tzé%ild M GJ%?E&%{E?#GO‘LE&&;&??# TS0 E;?}:El I{%’;g

Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | overl5 | 1%ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerls gg | og&ov25| overl5 | overls
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

14:35/4746 |CHN 1 |SHANDONG SHENZH.PC 1.25]5.709.50 ] 1.65|17.0]2.20 | 60.0 | 2.55|1.45|2.102.00| 1.55|1.30]1.32|2.75]3.10 | 19.0/ 1.90 | 2.10 | 1.25 | 4.80
15:00] 3733 |[KEN 1 |KENYA CB GOR MAHIA 4.50|3.25|1.82|7.50 | 2.95 1.41]2.70 | 5.40 2.25|3.00
15:00| 4331 |RUS 2 |TYUMEN SKA KHAB. 2.80|2.90|2.65[4.80/4.50]9.00|9.001.55]|2.30|4.40|3.35]|5.30|3.99|2.35/8.00)2.20 | 7.501.97 | 2.75|3.05 | 2.90
16:00111411|ZAM 1 |GREEN B. NKANA 2.35]3.003.10 1.4112.70
16:00111691|LB1PF |RACING B. AHED 5.90|4.101.509.00|2.15/20.0/3.20|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|7.00 | 6.75]2.55|11.0|1.52|3.40[1.60|1.95]|3.50 | 1.42
16:00111693|LB1PF |NEJMEH A.ANS.B. 3.05|3.35|2.20|5.00|3.50]9.00|6.25|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|4.60 | 3.80(1.92|7.00]1.82|5.70]|1.60 | 1.92]2.50 | 1.92
17:00/ 3712 |IRN 2 |DAMASH G. M.SOONG. 1.85]3.25]/4.30]3.00 | 7.25]5.70 | 15.0]| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 3.80 2.20
17:00/4332 |RUS 2 |LENINGR. ARS.TULA 3.70|3.10 | 2.05|6.003.40|11.0/6.50|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50| 7.00 | 5.80 | 2.55 | 10.5|2.00 | 6.50[2.20 | 2.90 | 4.10 | 2.45
17:00| 5322 |TU2PF |BODRUM BOLUSPOR 1.7013.45/4.90)12.70 | 8.50|4.80 | 16.01.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|3.10|2.15]1.77 | 5.70| 2.85 | 12.0| 2.05| 2.70 | 1.97 | 4.80
17:00| 5934 |ARM 1 |URARTU ALASHKERT 2.35]3.15]2.95|13.80|5.00|7.50|9.00[1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15|4.00|3.15[2.10 | 6.75[2.20 |9.00| 1.92 | 2.55[2.45 | 2.95
17:10112107/ARE 1 |AL AIN ITIHAD K. 1.95]3.50|3.50)3.00|5.30|5.30|9.00)2.70 |1.40|2.00 | 2.00|2.35|2.15]1.60 |4.40)1.90|7.25|1.42|1.60]1.57 | 2.256
17:55[11292|SR1PF |RADN.KR. VOJVODINA 2.60|3.35|2.7014.20/4.40]8.008.50|2.111.65|2.70 | 2.50|4.00 | 3.25[1.90 | 6.50 ] 1.95 | 6.75]1.55 | 1.85]2.20 | 2.25
18:00|2981 [SAU 1 |AL TAEE FATEH 2.30]3.70]2.5513.50|3.90|6.50|7.50)2.25]1.50|2.20|2.10|2.95|2.55(1.725.30(1.77 |5.80|1.47 | 1.67[1.82 | 1.97
18:00| 3534 |CZEPT JABLONEC PARDUBICE 2.00/3.35|3.5013.15/5.50]5.80|10.0/1.96|1.75]2.90 | 2.55]3.10 | 2.40|1.80 | 5.50]2.25|9.00] 1.65 | 2.00 [ 1.92 | 2.85
18:00| 3535 |CZEPT BOHEM.05 KARVINA 1.95]3.40/3.60)3.10|5.605.70{10.0/1.90 | 1.80|3.05]2.603.10|2.35]1.82|5.30|2.309.00|1.73|2.15]1.95|2.95
18:00| 3536 |CZEPT |ZLIN BUDEJOV. 2.15]3.35|3.15|3.45|5.20/6.00 | 9.001.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.55|3.25|2.60(1.825.90[2.00 | 7.25|1.63 | 2.00[1.92 | 2.65
18:00/4333 RUS 2 |VOLGAR A. NEFTEKH. 2.10/3.10|3.5013.45/5.90]6.75|11.0|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40|4.00 | 2.85|2.05|6.50]2.55|9.50]2.05|2.85|2.40 | 3.70
18:00| 5629 [NOR 2 |MJONDAL. ASANE 2.05/3.45|3.30|3.25/5.30]5.70|9.00|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]|2.85|2.40(1.70 | 5.10]1.97 | 7.25]1.55 | 1.82|1.82 | 2.50
18:00/ 5661 NOR3 |ARENDAL JERV 2.20]3.70]2.70|3.40 | 4.20 2.15]1.65]2.35 1.501.72
18:00| 5671 [NOR3 |STRINDHE. TROMSDAL. 2.70|3.70|2.20|4.20 | 3.40 2.3711.45|2.10 1.42|1.65
18:00| 5884 |[LVT 1 |TUKUMS GROBINAS 2.20/3.30|3.1013.50|5.10]6.50 | 9.001.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.55]3.25|2.65[1.85|5.90]2.00 | 7.25]1.63 | 2.00 | 1.95 | 2.60
18:00| 5885 |[LVT 1 |BFC DAUG. METTA/LU 1.803.35/4.40)2.85|7.25]5.50 | 14.0] 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 3.15|2.35|1.82 | 6.00 | 2.65 | 11.0]2.05 | 2.70 | 2.05 | 4.30
18:30]4334 |RUS 2 |SHINNIK AKRONT. 4.00/3.25/1.9016.75/3.10]13.0/5.90|1.53|2.35]4.60|3.40]7.25/6.00)2.75/10.5]1.92|6.25|2.15|2.85|4.20 | 2.20
18:45/3713 |IRN 2 |NAFT GAC. NAFT MAS. 3.20/3.00|2.30|5.60|3.80]10.0|7.501.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 6.25 2.10
18:50/ 1242 BLR 1 |SMORGON MINSK 1. 3.80/3.40/1.905.80/3.00/10.5|5.60|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]5.70|4.90|2.35/9.50|1.82|5.10|1.782.20|3.10 | 1.87
19:00111390|NO4G1|FANA ARDAL 1.12]8.50|13.0)1.25 | 18.0 4.10/1.15|1.37 1.65|1.75
19:00[11393|NO4G3|ULLERN NORDSTR. 4.304.30|1.58(5.90 | 2.20 2.70/1.35|1.92 1.371.57
19:00111394NO4G2/FRAM LAR. PORS.GRE. 3.10]4.001.90|4.70 | 2.75 2.9011.30|1.80 132|145
19:00111416|FIN3C |JS HERCU. TP-47 3.20|3.80]1.9014.90|2.90 2.3711.45|2.10 1.45/1.65
19:00{11779/GAM 1 |SAMGER STEV.BIKO 3.90|2.95|2.00 1.47 1 2.50
19:00| 3933 [EGY 1 |[ENPPI FUTURE 2.90]2.95]2.50(5.004.30/9.008.50[1.41]2.70|5.40|3.80|6.00|4.60[2.35]9.50[2.25|7.50|2.20|3.003.50|3.05
19:00| 3934 [EGY 1 |NB EGYPT MASRY 2.75|3.20|2.45|4.60|4.00)8.50|8.001.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.904.70 | 3.60|2.15|7.25]2.05|6.75]|1.78 | 2.35| 2.65 | 2.40
19:00| 5504 |DE1PT |HVIDOVRE ODENSE 3.60|3.50|1.9215.40/3.00)9.50|5.10|2.41]1.50]2.25/2.10|4.50 | 4.10|2.05|7.25]1.65|4.40]|1.53|1.75|2.45 |1.65
19:00| 5508 |DE1PF |AARHUS SILKEBORG 2.25]3.40/3.2013.60|5.20|7.25|/10.0/1.80|1.90|3.30|2.85|3.60|2.95[1.97 6.75[2.25|9.50|1.73|2.25[2.15 | 2.90
19:00| 5605 |[NOR 1 |ODD GREN MOLDE 5.50|4.101.608.00|2.35[18.0/3.70|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.15|6.75|6.50 | 2.40 | 11.0|1.57 | 3.60| 1.55|1.90|3.30 | 1.50
19:00| 5606 [NOR 1 |BODO TROMSO 1.32]5.60|8.50)1.78 | 16.0|2.40|40.0/2.70 | 1.40|2.00 | 2.05|1.60 | 1.42]1.42|2.80)|2.80 | 14.0|1.65|1.90| 1.28 | 4.00
19:00/ 5607 INOR 1 |SARPSBORG |HAM KAM 1.85]3.60|4.30]2.85|6.50]5.00 | 12.0]2.19|1.60 | 2.55[2.45]2.65|2.15]|1.70 | 4.60]2.25|10.01.65| 1.95]1.72| 3.00
19:00| 5608 [NOR 1 |BRANN SANDEF. 1.33]5.50|8.50)1.82|16.0|2.45|40.0/2.55|1.45]|2.15]2.10|1.65|1.47]1.43|3.05|3.00|15.0|1.72|1.98]1.32 | 4.30
19:00| 5609 [NOR 1 |VIKING LILLESTRO 1.80]3.70/4.40)12.75|6.50|4.60 | 12.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.15]|2.35|2.00)1.65|4.20)2.20 | 10.0|1.53|1.82]1.62 | 2.80
19:00/ 5614 INOR 1 |ROSENBORG  |KFUM 1.6713.70 | 5.50 | 2.55|8.004.30 | 17.0]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60|2.45|1.95]|1.72|4.40]2.75|13.0/1.78 | 2.20 ] 1.70 | 4.10
19:00| 5615 |[NOR 1 |[FREDRIKS. STROMSG. 2.10/3.40|3.6013.35/5.60]6.75|11.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45/2.90|3.50 | 2.701.95|6.25]2.40 | 10.0|1.80 | 2.40|2.15 | 3.20
19:00| 5616 [NOR 1 |[HAUGESUND  |KRISTIJA. 2.00/3.50|3.8013.15/5.8015.90|11.0/1.96|1.75]2.90 | 2.60|3.15|2.45|1.82|5.60]2.35|10.0| 1.65| 2.00 | 1.95 | 3.00
19:00/ 5630 INOR 2 |[SANDNES BRYNE 3.80/3.45/1.90|5.60|2.95|10.0/4.90|2.29|1.55/2.40|2.15|4.80|4.30|2.10 | 8.00 | 1.67 | 4.40]| 1.58 | 1.85|2.65 | 1.72
19:00| 5631 |[NOR 2 |RAUFOSS MOSsS 2.05|3.35|3.4013.25/5.40]5.80|9.501.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.55]3.15|2.50|1.80 | 5.50]2.10 | 9.00] 1.65 | 2.00 | 1.92 | 2.80
19:00| 5632 |[NOR 2 |AALESUND SOGNDAL 2.20/3.35|3.05|3.50|5.00]6.25|9.00|2.111.65]2.702.45]13.202.60|1.80|5.70]1.92|7.00|1.58 | 1.87[1.92 | 2.45
19:00/ 5633 INOR 2 |LEVANGER RANHEIM 1.95]3.703.15]3.00 | 5.00 | 5.60 |9.00 | 1.98 | 1.65 | 2.65|2.45]2.80 | 2.30|1.72|4.90]1.95|7.00|1.62 | 1.95] 1.80 | 2.50
19:00| 5634 |INOR 2 |STABAEK LYN 1.85]3.80/3.35)12.80|5.10|4.70[9.00)2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.45|2.10)1.65|4.40|1.95|7.25|1.57|1.85]|1.67 | 2.45
19:00| 5635 [INOR 2 |START EGERSUND 2.60|3.35|2.5014.20/4.00)7.50|7.25|2.411.50|2.25/2.10]3.35|2.85|1.77|5.90|1.75|5.70|11.48 | 1.70 | 1.97 | 1.95
19:00/ 5636 NOR 2 |VALERENGA | KONGSVIN. 1.873.703.35]2.85|5.30 | 4.90 | 9.00 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]2.65|2.15]1.67 | 4.50]2.00 | 7.25[1.62 | 1.95]1.72| 2.50
19:00| 5935 |ARM 1 |NOAH ARARAT A. 2.703.15|2.55|4.50 | 4.20]8.50 | 8.50|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|4.70 | 3.50 | 2.05|7.25]2.05|7.00]|1.78 | 2.35|2.65 | 2.55
19:10111387|KUV1 |QUADSIA ARAB.MAN. 3.00/3.30|2.25|4.90 |3.60]9.00|6.75|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]4.80|3.80|2.00|7.25]1.87 |6.00]1.67|2.00|2.55|2.00
19:30111391|NO4G1|FROYA BJARG 7.00|5.001.33]10.0|1.72 3.20|1.25]1.70 1.50 | 1.57
19:30111395|NO4G2|VIGOR JORPELAND 7.50|5.50]1.28110.0|1.62 3.20|1.25]1.65 1.55|1.67
19:30{11780/GAM 1 |BST GAL. MARIMOO 2.30/2.80|3.20 1.4112.70
19:30| 3251 |DE 4V |SCHAL.II AHLEN 1.35]4.80|6.75]1.77|9.00]2.50 | 28.012.90 | 1.30 | 1.80 | 1.85] 1.50 | 1.37 | 1.37 | 2.45]12.25|12.0/1.52| 1.70 ] 1.22 | 3.05
19:30/ 4335 |RUS 2 |TORPED.M. KUB.KRAS. 1.52]3.70|6.50)2.35|11.0)3.60|27.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|2.60|1.92]1.67 |4.40]3.10|18.0|2.15]|2.65]1.72 | 5.90
19:30| 8710 |MALI1 |CO BAMAKO |BOUGOUNI 2.45/3.05|2.90 1.60 | 2.20
20:00/11293/SR1PF [NAPREDAK C.ZVEZDA 10.5]5.90|1.27]18.0| 1.75]60.0 | 2.35]2.29 | 1.55|2.35|2.15]15.0 | 15.0|3.60 | 17.0] 1.38 | 2.95]1.95 | 2.20 | 5.80 | 1.35
20:00/11392NO4G1|DJERV SANDVIKEN 2.85/3.80|2.10[4.40|3.10 2.90/1.30|1.80 132|145
20:0011396/NO4G3|OPPSAL GAML.OSLO 2.25|3.80|2.603.35|3.90 3.2011.25]1.70 1.301.37
20:00/11425NO4G4/NARDO VERDAL 1.15]7.50/11.0)1.32]15.0 4.10/1.15|1.37 1.72/1.80
20:00| 5323  TU2PF |CORUM BE. KOCAELI 2.15/3.30|3.2013.50|5.20]6.25|9.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|3.402.70|1.87 |6.00]2.15|8.00|1.70 | 2.15|2.00 | 2.75
20:00| 5404 |SWE 1 |KALMAR NORRKOP. 2.25|3.45|3.1513.60/5.10]6.75|9.50|2.111.65]2.70 | 2.503.25 | 2.65|1.83 |6.00]1.98 | 7.25]|1.58 | 1.85[1.95 | 2.50
20:00| 5408 |SWE 1  BROMMAP. DJURGARD. 3.35|3.45|2.15]|5.40|3.45]|10.0 | 6.25|1.96 | 1.75/2.90 | 2.60 | 5.10 | 4.30|2.15/9.50 | 1.85 | 6.00| 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.75 | 1.95
20:00| 5442 |SWE 1 |MALMO GAIS 1.35]5.30/8.00)1.85]14.012.60|40.0/2.55|1.45]|2.15/2.10|1.67|1.47]1.43|3.05|3.00|14.0|1.70|1.98]1.32 | 4.10
20:00| 5443 |SWE 1 |SIRIUS GOTEBORG 2.30/3.40|3.1013.70|5.10]7.25|9.501.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.65]3.60 | 2.85[1.93 |6.25]2.10 | 7.50| 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.05 | 2.65
20:00/ 5491 |[SW4V |VARB.GIF HITTARPS 1.285.50|7.50]1.65|10.0]2.25|33.012.90|1.30|1.70(1.80]1.42|1.30]1.32|2.30|2.40|13.0/1.62|1.80]1.18 | 3.25
20:00/ 5662 [NOR3 |ORN HORT. EIK TONS. 2.90|3.70|2.10|4.50 | 3.20 2.25|1.50|2.20 1.471.72
20:30/4010 |ESP 1 |LAS PALM. BETIS 3.90/3.45|1.9716.00|3.15]13.0/5.90|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]6.25|5.70|2.50 | 11.0]1.90 | 6.00] 1.88 | 2.50 | 3.45 | 2.15
20:45/1241 BLR 1 |[NEMAN GR. ARSENA.D. 1.533.806.00)2.35|10.03.80 | 20.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.60 | 1.87 | 1.67 | 4.20 | 3.00 | 14.0]2.05|2.50 | 1.70 | 5.20
21:00111180AR1W |R.PLATEW F.OESTEW 1.7013.50 | 4.80]2.55|7.25|4.30|14.0]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|2.45|1.92]1.70 | 4.302.35| 10.5| 1.75| 2.10 | 1.67 | 3.50




First Half] Team1-Total | Team2-Total Team1 | Team 2
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FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win in Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over Joul e GoesnFistHal-(cousn st i+ EEERET Goas- | Gaals-
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overd5 | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerlS g9 |gg&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
21:00/11781|ELC21 |[FULAM M21 TOTT.M21 2.45|3.70|2.45|3.70 | 3.70 2.37]1.45|2.10 1.42|1.65
21:00/2982 [SAU 1 |WAHDA RAED 2.45|3.60/2.45|3.80|3.80|7.50|7.50|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45|3.60|2.90|1.82|6.00/1.826.00]1.55|1.85]2.05|2.05
21:00| 2983 |[SAU 1 |AL KHALE. ITIHAD J. 2.90|3.35/2.30|4.70|3.608.50 | 6.75|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45|14.20| 3.45|1.92|6.75|1.82 | 5.90|1.55| 1.85]|2.35 | 1.97
21:00| 5509 |DE1PF |COPENHAG. MIDTJYLL. 1.75/3.6014.90]|2.70 | 7.25|4.40 | 14.0|2.29 | 1.55|2.40 | 2.20]2.35|2.00 | 1.63 | 4.30|2.35|11.0| 1.58 | 1.97 | 1.62 | 3.15
21:15/ 4483 |ISL C |KEFLAVIK AKRANES 2.90|3.70/2.10|4.50|3.15|8.50 | 5.70|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00| 3.40|3.20|1.77 | 6.00 | 1.65 | 4.80]1.37 | 1.60 | 1.97 | 1.62
21:25/11388KUV1 |SALMIYAH KUWAIL.SC 13.0/6.50|1.18]23.0|1.52|65.0|2.00|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.00]|16.0 | 15.0]3.50 | 22.0| 1.30 | 2.55|2.25 | 2.45]6.00 | 1.20
21:30/1068 |IT2PT |BARI TERNANA 2.00|3.25|3.70|3.20|6.00|6.00 | 11.0|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15|3.50 | 2.65|1.92 | 6.00|2.55| 10.5]1.95|2.60] 2.20 | 3.60
21:30/11417MALI1 |AS POLICE MALIEN 4.00|3.25|1.90 1.47 | 2.50
21:30{12160/SW1P |LUGANO WINTERTH. 1.57/3.905.30]2.30|8.003.50|17.02.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]2.00 | 1.72]1.55|3.50|2.35|10.5|1.58 | 1.90 | 1.45 | 3.25
21:30{12161|SW1P |YOUNG B. ST.GALLEN 2.00|3.60|3.30|3.00|5.00|5.50|8.503.20|1.30|1.82|1.85|2.30|2.15|1.57|4.30|1.77 |6.00]1.35|1.47]1.52 | 1.97
22:00{12547|EN2PF |LEEDS NORWICH 1.65|4.00|6.00]2.55|10.04.30|20.0|2.081.75|2.902.60]|2.40|1.95]|1.72|4.40|2.80|13.0|1.78 | 2.20 | 1.67 | 4.50
22:15/4121 |PRT 2 |PENAFIEL TORENSE 2.20/3.20|3.2013.60|5.30]7.00|9.501.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]|3.80|2.95[1.97 |6.50]2.25|9.00]1.87 | 2.50|2.30 | 3.05
22:15/4484 ISL C |FYLKIR HK KOPAV. 2.35|3.70|2.50|3.60|3.90|6.75|7.25|2.25|1.50|2.20 | 2.10|3.00|2.60|1.72|5.40|1.75|5.70|1.47 | 1.67 ]| 1.85|1.95
22:15/4485|ISL C |GRINDAVIK VIKINGUR 7.25|5.30 | 1.30]9.50 | 1.67 3.201.25|1.65 1.52]1.62
22:30| 1529 |BRU20 |BOTAF.M20 C.CE M20 1.90|3.703.30]2.90 | 5.20|5.30|9.00|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]|2.80|2.25]|1.72 |4.70|2.00 | 7.25|1.62 | 1.95|1.77 | 2.55
22:30/ 4006 |[ESP 1 |ALMERIA BARCELONA 7.504.60|1.42|11.0]1.92]35.0/2.80]3.20|1.30|1.82|1.88]9.50|9.00|2.45|12.0|1.43|2.75|1.48|1.65|3.25|1.27
22:30| 4486 |ISL C |STJARNAN REYKJAVIK 2.20|3.702.70|3.40 | 4.20|6.00 | 8.00|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.90|2.55|1.72|5.20|1.82 | 6.25]|1.50 | 1.72]1.82 | 2.10
23:00{ 1293 |COL C |JAGUAR.C. TIGRES (3:5) 1.25|5.7019.50]|1.67 |17.0]2.20|55.0|2.41|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.05]1.60 | 1.32]1.35|2.80|3.35|19.0|2.00 | 2.20 | 1.27 | 5.10
23:00| 4007 [ESP 1 |SOCIEDAD VALENCIA 1.63|3.60|6.25]|2.55|11.0|4.60|23.0|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25]3.05|2.10]1.75|5.60|3.15|14.0|2.15|2.75]|1.95 | 5.90
23:10| 1464 /ARG C |DEP.RIES. NEWELL'S neutral | 6.50 | 3.40|1.5812.0|2.50]22.04.40]|1.41/2.70|5.40|3.80|12.09.503.50|18.0]1.87 |5.50|2.50|3.10|7.25| 2.05
00:55|12095/SUDA |RACING C. COoQUIMBO 1.40 |4.60|8.00]2.0014.02.95|35.0|2.03|1.70|2.75]2.55]|2.00 | 1.62]|1.58 | 3.50|3.15|16.0|1.90 | 2.25]1.50 | 5.30
00:55{12125/COPAL|FLUMINEN. CERRO P. 1.60|3.606.50]2.50|12.04.40|23.0|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.20]|2.85|2.05]|1.75|5.20|3.10|13.0| 2.05 | 2.65 | 1.87 | 6.00
00:55/12127|COPAL|UNIVERS. BOTAFOGO 3.30|3.302.25|5.50|3.70|10.5|7.50|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.05|5.80|4.70|2.35|9.502.05|7.00]1.85|2.50]3.15 | 2.35
00:55[12132/COPAL|ROSARIO CARACAS 1.2216.25/14.011.68|25.0|2.25|70.0|2.03|1.70|2.702.50]|1.85|1.42]|1.42|3.15|4.00|23.0|2.60 | 2.90 | 1.37 | 8.50
00:55| 1530 |BRU20 |S.PAULM20 CRUZ.M20 2.50|3.50|2.50|4.00|4.00|7.50|7.50|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45|3.70|3.00|1.87|6.00|1.87 |6.00]1.55|1.85]|2.10 | 2.10
03:00{12096/SUDA |SPORT.L. BRAGANT. 5.40/3.70|1.688.502.60]18.04.80]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90|7.75|7.75]|2.80 | 13.0| 1.80 | 5.00 | 1.95| 2.50 | 4.60 | 1.80
03:00{12097|SUDA |CRUZEIRO U.CALERA 1.25|5.7013.011.72|23.0|2.35|70.0|2.11|1.65|2.65|2.45]|1.80|1.42]|1.42|3.15|3.80|20.0|2.35|2.60|1.37 | 7.25
03:00{12126/COPAL|SAO PAULO B.GUAYAQ. 1.33/4.9010.5]1.90/18.0|2.75|60.0|1.85|1.85|3.15/2.80]|2.10 | 1.58|1.58 | 3.60 | 3.80|23.0|2.35|2.60|1.50 | 7.50
03:00{12134/COPAL|S.LORENZO LIVERP.M. 1.52/3.80|7.50]2.35/14.0|3.70|32.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25]|2.75|1.97|1.75|4.80|3.40 | 17.0| 2.35 | 2.85|1.85 | 7.00
03:00| 1493 [ECU 2 |INDEP.J. MANTA 1.53/3.60|6.75]|2.35/13.0|3.90|25.0|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]2.80 | 1.97]|1.72 | 4.70|3.15|18.0| 2.35| 2.85|1.82 | 6.25
03:30| 1531 |BRU20 |A.MIN M20 FLAM.M20 2.55|3.70/2.30|4.00|3.50|7.50|6.50|2.15|1.55|2.35/2.15|3.45|2.90|1.82|5.90|1.75|5.40]|1.50 | 1.72]2.00 | 1.87
04:00/ 1782 |CRCP |SAN CARL. DEP.SAPR. 3.50|3.35/2.00|5.50|3.15|10.0 | 5.801.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|5.20 | 4.40|2.25|9.00|1.80 | 5.50]1.65|2.00 ] 2.85 | 1.92
05:00{12089|SUDA |CATOLICA AL.VALL. 1.25/6.00|11.011.70/19.0|2.30|60.02.29|1.55|2.35|2.15]|1.70 | 1.37 | 1.38 | 2.90 | 3.60 | 19.0|2.10 | 2.35|1.32 | 6.00
06:00/ 1704 ME1PF|MONTERREY  |CRUZ AZUL 2.10]3.45|3.50|3.35|5.60|6.25|10.5|1.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.65|3.25|2.65[1.90|5.80|2.309.50]1.70 | 2.10]2.00 | 2.95




